2024 Ladies’ Schedule

Slo-Pitch City

Division A

8two Apparel
Amped
Base-ic Pitches
Bennett Rentals
Dreamcatchers
GWB
HiiT Squad Ladies
Lady Legends
Lady Nicarao
Lightning
NRG
Taz
The ATeam

The Mill Pond Tap and Grill

Division B

2 Da Boobs
Acura West Angels
Bat Attitude
Bats Hit Crazy
BBrew
Blazin Brawlers
Nice Snatch
Relay Electrical
SPC Slammers
Stickin Together
Sweat N Regret

Timberballers

Divisions A & B become Divisions 1-2 & 3-4

Playoffs: Oct 3", 4th — gth

Signing Deadline: June 15t




Date

Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024
Thursday, May 2, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

Venue

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Ladies

Home

Amped
Sweat N Regret
Stickin Together

Timberballers
Lightning
Acura West Angels
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
HiiT Squad Ladies
GWB
Relay Electrical
Base-ic Pitches
The ATeam
2 Da Boobs

Amped
Sweat N Regret
SPC Slammers
Taz
NRG
Nice Snatch
The ATeam
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Base-ic Pitches
Acura West Angels
Bennett Rentals
Stickin Together
Timberballers

Bennett Rentals
SPC Slammers
Stickin Together
Timberballers
Lady Legends
GWB
HiiT Squad Ladies
Nice Snatch
Lightning
The ATeam
Sweat N Regret
Dreamcatchers
2 Da Boobs

Away

Lady Legends
Blazin Brawlers
Nice Snatch
BBrew
NRG
Bats Hit Crazy
Lady Nicarao
Bennett Rentals
Dreamcatchers
Bat Attitude
8two Apparel
Taz
SPC Slammers

GWB
Bats Hit Crazy
Blazin Brawlers
Lady Nicarao
Lady Legends
2 Da Boobs
8two Apparel
HiiT Squad Ladies
Lightning
Relay Electrical
Dreamcatchers
BBrew
Bat Attitude

Amped
Bats Hit Crazy
Bat Attitude
Acura West Angels
Base-ic Pitches
NRG
Taz
BBrew
8two Apparel
Lady Nicarao
Relay Electrical
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Blazin Brawlers



Date

Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024
Thursday, May 23, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024
Thursday, May 30, 2024

Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024
Thursday, June 6, 2024

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

Venue

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 7
Diamond 1
Diamond 7

Ladies

Home

NRG
Lightning
Sweat N Regret
Base-ic Pitches
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Stickin Together
Lady Nicarao
The ATeam
Taz
BBrew
SPC Slammers
Nice Snatch
Blazin Brawlers

Taz
Blazin Brawlers
SPC Slammers
8two Apparel
Lady Nicarao
Stickin Together
Lightning
Nice Snatch
NRG
BBrew
Base-ic Pitches
The A Team
2 Da Boobs

The A Team
BBrew
Bats Hit Crazy
SPC Slammers
Lady Legends
Bat Attitude
Base-ic Pitches
Nice Snatch
Taz
Blazin Brawlers
8two Apparel
Lady Nicarao
Lightning

Away

Bennett Rentals
Lady Legends
Timberballers

GWB
Amped
Acura West Angels
8two Apparel

HiiT Squad Ladies

Dreamcatchers

2 Da Boobs

Relay Electrical
Bat Attitude
Bats Hit Crazy

Amped
Relay Electrical
Timberballers
Lady Legends
HiiT Squad Ladies
Sweat N Regret
GWB
Acura West Angels
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Bat Attitude
Bennett Rentals
Dreamcatchers
Bats Hit Crazy

Amped
Acura West Angels
Relay Electrical
Stickin Together
GWB
2 Da Boobs
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Sweat N Regret
NRG
Timberballers
HiiT Squad Ladies
Dreamcatchers
Bennett Rentals



Date

Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, June 27, 2024

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:45 PM

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

Venue

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8
Diamond 1

Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 4
Diamond 5
Diamond 6
Diamond 7
Diamond 8

Ladies

Home

The ATeam
BBrew
Blazin Brawlers
Bat Attitude
HiiT Squad Ladies
Lady Nicarao
8two Apparel
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Base-ic Pitches
Nice Snatch
2 Da Boobs
Bats Hit Crazy
Dreamcatchers
Lady Legends
8two Apparel
Lightning

Lady Legends
GWB
BBrew
Acura West Angels
Amped
Lady Nicarao
Base-ic Pitches
Taz
Bat Attitude
Relay Electrical
Bats Hit Crazy
Timberballers
NRG
Lady Nicarao
Lightning
Taz
8two Apparel

GWB
8two Apparel
Dreamcatchers
HiiT Squad Ladies
Lady Legends
Lady Nicarao
Bennett Rentals

Away

NRG
Sweat N Regret
Stickin Together
Acura West Angels
Dreamcatchers
Amped
Bennett Rentals
GWB
Taz
SPC Slammers
Relay Electrical
Timberballers
Amped
Bennett Rentals
GWB
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill

The Mill Pond Tap and Grill
Bennett Rentals
Blazin Brawlers
Sweat N Regret

HiiT Squad Ladies
NRG
The ATeam
Lightning
SPC Slammers
Stickin Together
Nice Snatch
2 Da Boobs
HiiT Squad Ladies
Base-ic Pitches
The ATeam
Lady Legends
Dreamcatchers

Taz
Amped
NRG
Base-ic Pitches
The A Team
Lightning
The Mill Pond Tap and Grill



